FABORY

Mdiszaki adatok

Modell
Fellletvédelem
Maximalis
fordulatszam
Anyag
Tlskekotés

Kefe atmérdje

Egyenes

Sargaréz bevonatu
4500

Acél
Igen
12

Osborn Busby-end brush
10MM 6MMSTIFT

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1

Szabvanyok

S3537.509.061
500503466707
27111907
4013349101389

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



